
              DAY CARE HOLIDAY LIST OF 2025-2026

Date Day Festival
6th June Friday Bakrid
27th July Friday Muharram 
8th August Friday Varamahalakshmi 
15th August Friday Independence day
27th August Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi 
5th September Friday Eid-e-Milad
21st September Sunday  Mahalaya Amavasya 

2nd October Thursday

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti  

& Dusshera
20th October Monday Naraka Chaturdashi
21st October Tuesday Deepawali
1st November Saturday Kannada Rajyotsava
25th December Thursday Christmas
1st January Thursday New year
14th January Wednesday Makar Sankranti
26th January Monday Republic Day
15th February Sunday  Mahashivaratri
19th March Thursday Ugadi
3rd April Friday Good Friday 
14th April Tuesday Ambedkar jayanti 

Note: 1. Please note the certain holidays may change 

according to Sun/Moon signs which shall be notified 

consequently.

2. Any other unexpected Bhand/Strikes etc will be declared 

holiday.

https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/muharram-holiday.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/mahalaya.html

